
        TUITION/SCHOOL RELATED FEES INFORMATION 2023-2024 
 

TUITION: 
 
Achieve (Elementary, Middle & High):    Annual Amount $8,000 
 
Access (Elementary, Middle & High):    Annual Amount $9,000 
 
Success (Elementary, Middle & High):    Annual Amount $10,000  
(Includes Crew 4:7) 
 
              Initials: _______Date:_________ 
 
 
ADDITIONAL SCHOOL RELATED FEES:   (Applies for August 2023 through June 2024) 
 
Application Fee:  $100.00 (Due at time of enrollment with Registration Packet) 

Registration Fee: $300.00 Annual Fee   

Curriculum Fee: $400.00 Annual Fee  

 Technology Fee: $300.00 Annual Fee 

 Testing Fee: $100.00 Annual Fee  

 
Please note ALL SCHOOL RELATED FEES are non-refundable.  Total of all fees: $1,200 

  Fees subject to change 
 
BEFORE CARE PROGRAM: 
Before School Care Program: Times are 7:00 a.m. - 7:45 a.m. $35.00 a week or $10.00 a day (Forms 
must be on file) 
 
AFTER CARE PROGRAM: 
After Care program runs until 5:30 p.m.  Cost is $60 a week or $25 a day. Wednesday after care is $35 
for the day. There is limited space in Aftercare.   If your student(s) is not picked up by 3:15 p.m., they will 
be put into After Care and you will be charged the one day fee.  If your student is not picked up by 5:30 
p.m., there is an additional fee. 
 
ADDITIONAL SERVICES OFFERED:  

• Tutoring $40/hour 

• Behavioral Support $750 per quarter / $3,000 annually 

• Paraprofessional (full time) $15,000 annually 

• Paraprofessional (part time) $7,500 annually 

• Paraprofessional (quarter time) $3,750 annually 
 
AFTER SCHOOL ENRICHMENT PROGRAM: The Key to Learning will be offering a variety of 
afterschool clubs and classes. Each class will cost $14.00 per session.  One-month commitments are 
required. 
 
Tuition Refunds: Should you request a refund of tuition at any time in the year, there will be no 
proration of tuition in the refund; penalties will apply.  
Scholarships: The parent/guardian is responsible for any unpaid balance. The parent is also responsible 
for letting the school know about any scholarship changes and must sign scholarship checks or approve 
scholarship invoices/payments in a timely manner, preferably within 3-5 days of receiving the 
notification. 
Withdrawals: Withdrawals from school must be made through the school office.  A Withdrawal form 
must be signed by the financially responsible parent/guardian.   Following a student’s withdrawal, school 
records and report cards will not be given to families and/or forwarding schools if the financial account is 
past due. There are no refunds for withdrawn students. Full quarter tuition is due for any child that is 
enrolled for at least 10 days in a quarter. 


